lipLEDs™
CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
2034 E. Lincoln Ave. #431, Anaheim, CA 92806
ph. 800.921.CALI (2254) or 714.535-7900  \  fx. 714.535.7902
info@calilighting.com  \  calilighting.com
© CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
FI
X

    ** Standard finish - White if left blank
      * Maximum run based on 4 amps for class II applications: 14’ (13W), 17’ (11W), 21’ (9W), 26’ (7.2W), 36’ (3W, 5W)
HOW TO ORDER OR SPECIFY Product Code: (Fill in the blanks)